

Ø
T.P.(Crl.) No. 75-76 OF 2003

ITEM No.5

Court No. 7

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(Crl.) No. 75-76 of2003

MITHILESH PRASAD SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 23/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
No. 2Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

No. 1Mr. B. Datta, ASG
Ms. Monika Arora Garg, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let steps for fresh service upon unserved respondent be taken within ten weeks.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master